10
WD
WD

Rang
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Concurrent(s)

Keyla Claude Rees
Isabelle Pellerin
Sarah Maude Tessier
Camille Audelin-Dubé
Lauriane Boileau
Megane Ouellette
Angely Stebenne
Andréanne Desmarais
Megan Beaupré
Frédérik Roy

Molly Coté

Julia Sylvia Gunnarsdottir

Invitation Terrebonne 2018

Terrebonne

9 février 2018 au 11 février 2018

Pre-Novice Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 18) Short Program

2

SKATECANADA

Emmanuel Chauvin

Date:

11-févr.-2018

Résultat du segment

Club

La Plaine

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Terrebonne

Lorraine

Boisbriand

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Centre Elite Boucherville
Joliette
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Terrebonne
Repentigny

CTC

12:50:38

Région Points
LN 33.09
LO 31.83
LN 27.78
LO 26.87
LO 24.22
LO 22.31
RS 21.16
LN 19.59
MA 18.27
LN 16.98
LN

RS

Claudia Baron

b

PATINAGECANADA



